IF-3900 Control
Valve
Industrial Water Purification
• The IF-3900 series softeners have a
simple and reliable loose tolerance 3”
brass control valve, hydraulically
balanced piston-seal-spacer design.
• Optional controls are designed for

softener.  The meter counts the gallons of
water being softened, and at an adjustable
pre-set quantity, the meter will schedule a
regeneration to take place at an off-hour.
When the 120-minute regeneration cycle is
completed, the regenerated softener unit is
put back into service automatically.
• Option 7:  2 tank system with turbine meter
for alternating regeneration.
• Option 9: “NT” system Controls 2+ tanks
operated in parallel with turbine meter on
each.  When one softener goes into
regeneration, a lockout is sent to prevent
simultaneous regeneration of other softeners.
Dia Ht Dia Ht
 IF-450-3 3" 98 / 122 15 450,000 30" X 72" 36" X 48"
 IF-600-3 3" 141 / 176 20 600,000 36" X 72" 42" X 48"
 IF-750-3 3" 176 / 200 25 750,000 36" X 72" 48" X 48"
 IF-900-3 3" 190 / 220 30 900,000 42" X 72" 52" X 60"
 IF-1200-3 3" 200 / 230 40 1,200,000 48" X 72" 52" X 60"
 IF-1500-3 3" 210 / 238 50 1,500,000 63" X 86" 72" X 60"
Capacity In
Grains
Pipe
Size